www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019308
-  Pitch 19,05mm (DIN 12B-1)
- Roller diameter 12,07mm
- M aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
-  SBR-750/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
DIN12B-1
3/4”
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-12H-20K
12 73,60 81,80 52 35
20 6 2,80 M5 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-13H-20K
13 79,60 87,10 58 35
20 6 2,80 M5 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 16,06 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
11,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 309
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-14H-20K
14 85,61 93,80 64 35
20 6 2,80 M5 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 17,61 F
PCS75-15H-20K
15 91,63 99,20 70 35
20 6 2,80 M5 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 20,07 F
PCS75-16H-20K
16 97,65 105,50 75 35
20 6 2,80 M5 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 22,60 F
PCS75-17H-22K
17 103,67 111,20 80 35
22 6 2,80 M5 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 24,97 F
PCS75-18H-22K
18 109,71 118,00 80 35
22 6 2,80 M5 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 26,89 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019310
-  Pitch 19,05mm (DIN 12B-1)
- Roller diameter 12,07mm
- M aterials:
    C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
-  SBR-750/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-19H-25K
19 115,75 123,30 80 35
25 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 29,31 F
PCS75-20H-25K
20 121,78 129,70 80 35
25 8 3,30 M6 30,12 F
PCS75-20H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 30,94 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
11,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
DIN12B-1
3/4”
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 311
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 t5
PCS75-21H-28K
21 127,82 135,40 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-23H-28K
23 139,90 147,40 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-24H-28K
24 145,94 154,10 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-25H-28K
25 152,00 159,50 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Our other products
RGS
Rotex® GS backlash
free jaw coupling,
from 0.5 to 190Nm
YG1
HEAVY DUTY spur
gear, Steel 35NCD6
BETA
Hitch pin, Hitch
GG2
Ground spur gear,
Heat treated steel
WTM
Tightening washer -
DIN6340, Steel
RPPM
RPP type belt per
metre, RPP14 Steel
cored polyurethane
BOXbeta
Box of assorted hitch
pins, Boxed set - hitch
PO
Pull handle - Multi-
sector, Tapped
recessed insert
CRM
Moulded nylon rack,
Nylon
ERF
Quick fitting threaded
cable terminal, Cable
terminal with
threaded ...
DOG319
Motor-gearbox 12V
and 24V DC, from 4 to
9 Nm
GLB
Small 6 lobe female
handle,
Technopolymer -
Brass
Complementary products
KK
Rounded end feather
key, Steel
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)